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DeWITT ;& "KRAUStoil.?, iWHhlM$1000 DOWN

LOOKwith rent, like monthly payment, puts
a nice jda. iw. iJi. arena urfpwn,
eating space. Hdw. floors, attached plastered Eartgc. This Is as ex-

ceptional buy. ALL WALLAS. .

, i
'

NORTH SUBURBAN ;
.Ttr linn,. .t a. fln aa a ein. 3 vrs.

em hitch, garage 8c breeieway, on
flowers It ajirube. iq,TI0s Lew down payment i

1 BUSINESS ZONE NORTH
Lge. rL home or one floor, wall-to-w- all

Lge. IKJl.. IUU deep ramnnik,! uii
$65 per mo. Total price $10,300.

- J. L. HIMMEL,
S6S N. Capitol . Salesmen

Cau wauar z-- o

i REAL ESTATE
N. CHURCH i

Move out Into the country
in a new 1 bdrm. home,

i Ideal place to ' raise .the I
youngsters on this V tract
3 mi. N.W. lust off Wallaee I
Jtd, Excellent water it good--

farden soil. Close to school. ,

to seU with geadi
- terms- - See R. Kraua Sales-- :'

man.- ,

Warning don't let your wife' ;
see this new 3 bdrm. house
in Bast Moreland Addition. '

Hardwood floors, fireplace.
dining rm.i large living I

bath beautiful ''room, & 'i.
birch kitchen. Large utility I
rm. Double garage. On large 4

lot Price reasonable & terms. I
sSee R. Kraua Salesman.

54 Av of WilL & Amity soil, f
4$ A. cult creek & irriga- -.

tion water. Adapted for any I
type , of crops. 3 bedrm. f
house. Garage, large barn & t
chicken house, granary, fam-- 1
ily orchard, See this farm r;

now at the sacrifiro price S

of tnjm. See C. T, Xrus ;
'' Saleaman.

Ideal business or industrial
itea located in good business 1

zones. If you are looking lor
a new business site see us ?i

now. Cash, terms or trade, :
See 3. Z OeWitt t I

WAM ms'
ARE YOU WORRIED ABOUT YOUR FUTURE?

EXCEPTIONAL OLDER HOME
I BIT. dining rm., full basetnent,

sawdust heating plant (fuel bill 'M
$50.00). Wen located for schools.

, trans., & shopping center. Fries is
Just W.000 with small down pay
ment . A fine place to raUe your
family. 1 j.

SOUTH 18TH STREET
I BR. home, only yri. old. full base-

ment, lovely yard, flowers tc
shrubs. Apt. upstairs rents for $23.
Priced to sell.

WEST BROWNING AVE.
A very attractive pew-- BR. home In

quiet area well adapted to fam-
ily life. Price Is only 113.300. See
this.

BOXWOOD AVENUE
Newly decorated inside and out. 3

BR. home with extra large parage
sV shop building-- . Price is only $.-SO- O,

liberal terms. Make offer i on
down payment.

SOUTH 22ND STREET
A 2 BR. single floor home with many

built-in- s. Priced to seQ st $4,000.
Buyer can assume large Q,l. mort-
gage.

CHEMEKETA STREET ? .

I BR. home furnished, will sell for
, $4,730 with down payment of $730.

This home located (within 3 bloc la
; Of Capitol.. '

ENGLEWOOD AREA, 1;

Aa exceptionally fine 2 BR. horn
with full basement, garage, cov-
ered patio and outside fireplace.
Priced to sell at $10,900. .

FRANK LOCKMAN, Realtor I
307 N. High Ph.
Eve: Bristol Rice
CuShing Fagan 48193.

SEE US!

W CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

LOANS
PH- - 44871

J',i A. on Cascade Dr.; Sev-
eral building sites with, or 3
er 4 view building lots. .All
for $7500. See R. X. Meredith
Associate broker.

The home of tomorrow. This
S bdrm. ranch style home is
one of the nicest in Salem.
It has 2 fireplaces, baromet-ri-c

thermostat controlled ra
dient floor heat to all rooms.
The kitchen is a housewife
dream complete with dish
washer, garage, disposal, au
tomatic washer 4 dryer. S
complete sinks.-Lar-ge living
room with wall to wall Car-
peting and a beautiful den
with ultra-mode- rn Indirect
lighting. 2 car garage and
large well kept lot This is an
architect's masterpiece com
plete in detail. You must
aea this to appreciate It for '
the price $23,750. Replace
ment cost over $30,000. Terms . 1.

or trade on smaller house. I
See J. Z. DeWitt broker.

4 unit apartment presently
paying f ISO per month. Just,
aereaa street from Wil. Univ,
on lot $0x120. Price of $13..
750., W1U take $5000 down. '

See R. X. Meredith Associ--
ate broker,

BUSY : CALABA

HARVEST THE CROP
with good crop, paved, hiway. nice
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
can arrange their .finance. Only
flQiMIl mfles East of Stayton,
J. R, Hamilton.

... ,, , ,. ' j i.f USfl on PICKUP. s. wnui
tion. epeed. Ph. $.5128.

49 rORO ,i-t- on piehup first. $575.
1750 South Capitol,

1951 d. dump truck, reasonable.
406a suverton na.

TANDEM TRAILER TOR
SALE, PH.

856 Wanted, Cars Trucks
esaBSSesaaSssssassSssaSsn

CONSIGN YOUR CAR, TRUCK
TO US FOR RESALE
Bill Earl and Smithy

K. SMITH MOTORS
24S Union

858 s
FRFF

Motorcycles & Scooters 1

Weil not quite, but you can buy em
with no money down and the mon I

- !,i i .1- .- Iwj you save on gas wiu roue uie
payments, you u nave a iqi or run
rifling and the wife can use the
car,

SHR0CK MOTORCYCLE SALES
Just north er tne underpass.

Authoriced Dealer for
BS A TRIUMPH AJS MATCHLESS

INDIAN ftUSTANO CUSHMAN

Business Directory

CAPITOL Bedding Mattress reno
vators. Hew mattresses.

BUIXDOZIO
flulldosins. cleannx roads, ponds
D--4. M. eamrall. V, Kuskey. Ph
I.S141

fUH UPHOLITEET
RXUPKOLSTER. net lust

your (urpnure by Cherry City Up-

holstery Ph. 44Z22, 114$ S. ComX

BOUSEHOLP PRODUCTS
PROMPT, free delivery el W AT

KINS products, piease eau eustno- -
utor. lias so, tomi. t. auucnv rn
$wfi39$ ptaler applications mviiea

PA VINO
Blacktop driveways, free estimates.
Guaranteed wersj. i n. oo aer .

SANO AND CSAVEL
WALUNO SAND 4) GRAVEL CO.

U3S aieCilehrest t -
Crushed auarry rocks it gravel. All

i sizes lor reads, driveways, and park
- - - :.tne iota.

RKADV M1XAD CONCRETE
Garden aand bulUdnzint..Shvel is

draallne work rhwne
SEPTIC CANES
HIKE'S Sectte Service. Tanks clean

ed, D'roottr deans sewers rams
-Phone $-- -

Sewer septic tanks, drams clean
ed iEoto-Poo- ui STWOf service
Phone MS21 " ' - - - '-

U.mali aantia tanJta eieaBCd. SUM

service Guaranteed werav Phone
$.7404 t0174 -

IlLVt-- PLATLMO

SALEM PlatingCe. 444 So. 13ut Ph.
4.77:11 octera Tiav acrvtea an near
feet silver restoring at all ether
type metal ftpishing.

30 YR. 100 OJ. LOANS NOW AVAILABLE TO QUALIFIED VETEKAN,
ALSU F, tt. A. IS Yft. MTUS. NOW
LitfiKSCil ALSO IN WASHINGTON THEO. G. NELSON, Manager. (22 years in Salem I

EXTRA SPECIALAL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS.
. Evenings 52

If no answer, call
Lovely 3 bdrm. Colonial home. .newly

wfirepL DR. Fict. windows. Hdw. firs. Tile bath Va bath up. Kit
and nk. comb., full basemt FA oil heat Gar. Patio. Shrubs, lawn,
fruit Close to sch. de bus. $13,500. Martha Thiesen.

NEW SOUTH1'
Be the proud owner of this new 2 bdrm.

tuo nam. ateauurui natural finish00

you te a dandy S-- home." Has
...........

It

old. nice lrv. tt am. rm- - lie. moa- -
a peauunu jge, tof wtm many

Vi

rugs in liv din. rm. & a or.
.iuiuiw, gwu AVW uwwu,

REALTOR
I

vau

u mm

OR

6 ACRES :

Building site .Close In north. Either
for homes or Industrial. A hot deal
for $4200.. Call for Mr. Crawford,
Eve. Ph.

IMM. POSSESSION
A food "home only 4 years old. Oil
heat Sep. utility room! Owner leav- - I

ing city. Insulated. H, W. floors.
Very ouiet st 4 blocks to school. A
nuy xor oniy jum. wu f nm
Jones. Zve, Ph.

NEW AND SMART
Well located. The very best of con
struction. That wonderful radiant
heat- - Insulated. Weatherstripped.
Nice fireplace. Bus Imm.PaveTLP0"' A"- - l"1!- - Full I
price $12,750. Call for Mr. Grlm- -
mett. Eve. Ph.

THE VERY UNUSUAL
The best of construction. Outside
city, yet has city conveniences.
Fine fireplace. Imm. poss. F. A.
oil furaaee. Spacious att garage,
Tile bath. Spacious corner lot This
home is very: unusual, but you'll
be proud ta own it. Full price
I18.M0. Call for, Mr. ;Grimmet(
Eve. Ph. 2.717$,

VARIETY STORE
And Soda fountain. Nice clean set.
up for men and wife. Clean stock.
Good fixtures. Kent on bldg, lneL
living Quarters, only $23 per mo.
will take another property in trade.
fixtures saooo. viock aooui ssooo.
Better hurry. Call for N. G. "Dan

'Isaak. Eve. Ph. 4.3533.
MOTEL TRADE

5

For farm, what have you? This
could easily be changed to perma-
nent rentals it desired. Very clean
property. The location is growing
in value daily. Large corner lot $
modern unite plus a very good,
modern, clean home with basement
Fireplace, 2 baths. Everything goes
for only $37,500. Celt for N. Q.--Dan" Isaak, Eve. Ph.

INCOME $100 PER M0.
A very desirable business bMg. A
well established tenant that is do--
ing very weu. niagv almost new.
Full prfce $10,000. Call for If, g.

Dan" Isaak. Ey$, Ph.

AVAIUABLE WITH UNJ.Y 8 SOWN.
AMU 1UAHO.

and 7 to 10 thousand on home. This
the door by calling Chet Rawlins.

bedroom eld type nome, good eondi
house with concrete floor, elose to

To see call Fred Rose,

THE lEST-S-oll with one year old
n x la living room, it x it utenen

$0 well with S easing, plenty of
irom aaiem, pnceo.et oniy

I

xttcnen wun nreawut space, nice

ti block to bus. Will trade for 3 or

bdrm. home, lge. beautifully land
scaped lot for comfortahle, gra
cious living this home has an the
attributoa for the most discrimlnst-in- r

homeseekers. CALL 3. E. LAW
BEST VALUE ANYWHERE Lovely

3bdrm. heme, lge. lot with oak
trees, some view, paved atreet city
bus, liv. rm., din. rm birch kitch.
en, utility area, fireplaee. auto,
dishwasher and GE aink. Niee bath

' plus ceramic tile shower, plenty nf
closet space, Dhle. garage. $1J,$00.
CALL ROY . FERRIS

IOUTH SALEM Lovely
heme on landscaped U acre. Lae.
liv. rm., fireplace, din, rm lots of
built-in- s, storage space, basmt Near
schools. Pine familv home on ouiet
street, rnce $31 W). CALL F. E.
GASIuNS .

BROS., REALTORS
PH. r

ICS Keusts Tot Celt
$ BEDROOMS (I down), lovely shak.

en nome, iirepisce, sin. rm., DKint
nook. auto, oil heat full bsmt.

VvrwT r in rv m v"t
Our Best Bu;

In neat clean f yr. old plastered 2
bdrm. horn wiui attached aarace
! overhead storace. Located near
the new So. Salem Hi school. Just
received FJH.A. appraisal for $3,000

. backed up with a $7200 loan' com
rnitmcni at 4a. i

Joe lu Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol i j Ph.
FIVE BEDRM. HOME IN SEASIDE

FOR SALEM PROPERTY. RT. 4.
BOX 43. ASTORIA.

TRADE $2,300 eauitr in 3 bdrm. heme
for small acreage er fl equity er
$i.$nn. $o MiMourt rn.

WILL build your ' home at lowest
no-si-ble cn.t Free estimate. Model
home at 666 Meadow lawn Dr. Call

Tom DeaL builder dc de--

to school and bus. $aso. Martna Thiesen.

V OWN YOUR OWN

YOU'LL BE SORRY ' 31
you dont see this lovely

rancn type nome just being fin-
ished. Fireplace, FA. furnace, lge.
Joi, - pavea St.; city Water, i Only
$11,000.00. CaU Mr. (Kiggina.

SEX AND COMPARE
Acre with home, LR, lge.

mn. wixn oreawasi mni, full bath
Ac shower, family orchard, priced
at only $9,300.00. CaU Mr. Parsons.

for Sale or trade
Nice home in good diet Full

Basement, x fireplaces, niee shady
back yard, priced at $10,750.00, or
will traae for similar value in Eu-
gene. Call Mr. XeeneJ , ,

ACT NOW!!
And have the privilege! of choosing

your paint & linoleum colors. Love-
ly floor plan, 1100 aq. it Attractive
fireplace, birch kit (Extra amount
of cabinets). Lge. inside utU. Wired
ana plumbed for auto, washer &
drier. H.W floors. FA.: turn. Nice
lot $6x160. In --hew dist Paved st.
All at an unbelievable price of
$9950X0. S$ first, call Um Mor- -

WANT, A HOME? SEE THIS
ONE

Built by owner, t bdrms. with Wn.
LR. Da, Kltr HW floors, close in on
t, Acre. Priced at only $6950.00, CaU
Mr. Leavenj, h I (. .:

10 ACRES
K awTkmldnr for a!"?. "..W-.tr,-J?olan-

f.suburban close to
school, see this at only $7950.00. CaU
Mr. Leavens. Soma terms. ;

G. V. Kent& Co.
REALTORS

456 N. Church j i Phone 42293
Evenings call Mr. Parsons Mr.

SM7S Mr. Klvvina AS404.

dna Morgan j 4603$, j Mr, Laavena
34735 i

SOUTH SALEM
(ECONOMY as SPACE!

Your large family CAN'T live better
for leas. Located . paiem ign
School district 3 bedrooms, den
and NEW economical igwdust fur-itae- e.

,J bUwlc to grade school and
seuing xurnianaa xor omy a'ao.oo,
Low down paymeat. Ask far
CLYDE FOULKi Office
homo y no answer dial
IMM, " I " If

!

MONEY
I

MONEY
MONEY.

TO MAKE MONEY INVEST IN
This fine duplex. I1M.0O per month

income, rmcn commercial type
construction. Vow upkeep. Call
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
NEW '40 TWO.BEDR00M
--HAS EVERYTHING

4

We are offering special prieeg eat
mobile hemes tiua mnntn. we can
save you money, take trides, hank
terms.

We have new and used anohlle hemes
as fellows: ; .

ir Cruisers
2J" Nashua j - . .

10 Pleetwoed ?

ir Rollbhome
ir Mayflower
25 Spartan
3$' Regal Kit ,

SS Regal Kit 1

15' Belloheme
- 40 Rpllohome , .

4$ Rollehome
DONT FORGET i We can save yutt

money on your MOBlLS HOME.
Simm tim tiwtiv.

LANA LANE TRAILER PLAZA
1040 Lena Ave.

VACATION aise trailer-house- s for
sale er rent see Ban Maim, aa
Silverton Rd. Ph. 4.7127, J

FOB TBS- - BEST tn trailer Homes,
new er used, with terms svauaeie,
also trailer insurance,

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
J48 Portland Bead.

22-f- t. ANGLERS. '41 medet HaVC
water. yerteetjy ciean, stee vt
apprecUte. Ph. $ Fair.
view.

Hi Siscrry '"IqtiinsrT
1 3.4 cAT. Issc. Wede end canon. 0
I hrs. since ewrfc, Pxe, cond. Ph,

Portland MuUU.

Call 2-24-
41 to Place Ad

CHURCH STREET
JOCBNAL 2240$

ttm nlaeed ta tne Toe Late to
Classify' aeluma for the following
norninc. -

.

Ads to Monday papers U1 N
to by P M- - ftatuYday.

The SftcanMnJeuTnal Kewryapers
reservea the urM to ra'set ifbonabie advertns. tt further re
serves the rtgt t pUee a4 adver
bsina autdey tae trope issg..ua
Oe. I r, -

The ButessnJursl Kewr"te
aasumes an financial respoo.wy
Cor errors which may eppetf in ed.
verttacmeate published ta ita eclumes
and la ease where this naeer la at
fault 'will renrint that part ef an
advertisement which the type--
era phical mistake tecurf,

a EHfld Ad aa ad containing a
SUtesman-Jeurs- al Kewspspers po
lumper tor as addresses for tse
orotec'on ef the aaver-se- rs sna
must therefore be erwred $v tew
ter. The SutesnLn.J(tcrnal Ksws
panere are not at L&ery i divuie
uiiormstioa aa t sae x u
advertiser aauog a "aVuDd"! sou

NOW IN OUR NEW DOWNTOWN LOCATION

: . 605 CHEMEKETA STREET

bdrm. home en ',4 acre in lovely res. district. South. Lots of fruit and
nuts. Drapes. Antenna and . oil circ lncL in price. Close to school
and .bus, $7950, Martha Thiesen..

- WANT TO RETIRE?
bdrm.. LR, DR. Kit.. Util. Att. gar, Carpets & drapes tncl. 13 yr. old

ilaitered, 990 aq. ft fir. apace. Good condition. Ted. air heat Small
ot Close' to 'bus and store.' $9250. Mr. Bender. 4

"
I

11 UNIT AUTO COURT IN JEFFERSON. ORE. To trade for farm-hom- e
up to 17 or II thousand on farm
is a wonderful opportunity. Open

U ACRE FARM I MILES FROM SALEM ON. SILVERTON RD.- -1I acres
cultivated. Willamette silt soil, 4
tion. chicken hse. bam and hoc
school. This is a good buy if you want to live in the country and
work in town. Price $13.00040, Owner will take email t bedroom homo

DIGNITY
bldm. East Newly painted, clean.

enchantinjf back yd. Lge. picture
wfirepL Lie. util. Beally room
to own. Priee only $esoo. Mr.

EXCELLENT
Side . by aide duplex only yr, eld.

net ever 10 after taxes fc ins.

In Salem as part down payment.

HIRE S YOUR CHANCE I ACRE OP
S bedroom Rome, plastered, with a
and dining room, attached garage,
water, wis nne nam oniy a muee
to get eau sai jiayoum. The H0MESELLERS, Realtors ,

702 North High. Salem., n - Ph. Easy parking
Salesmen's Res. Phones;

Bender Thiesen THomlin 4.$43 VanKleeck
EXTRA LARGE f BDRM. EAST ENGLEWOOD TRADE EncepUonaay

elaan. verw attraetiva floor nlan. laree livine room with niee cireulatine

I il K K, 'KM 1 .1 I K
Here's your baby, A cute little five-roo- m

cottage, located on paved
street Close to schools & transpor-
tation. Price 17.750.00.

$350.; DOWN
On this I bedroom homt with hard-

wood floors. Oil heat and attached
garage. Immediate possession. Price
$8,500.00.

3 BEDROOMS
All on one floor, large living room,

big kitchen. Inside utility. Attached
garage. Large let with flowers 4
shrubs. Immediate, possession.

L. E. KlundppRealtor
3055 Portland Rd. Phi

Eve. Richard Klumpp Ph.
Mrs. Carrie Leavens Ph.

iianasif;

ONLY $3500
FuU srice for this modern 2 bed'

room home on South 18th. plaster-e- d

home with new roof. Large gs.
rage. Paved street and sidewalk
and only 'i block to Mill; St. bus
line. Good terms available or own- -
ir will trade for an acreage. Ask
for SUtes (eve. ph. i'WiU

ENGLEWOOD
Located at 1790 N. 19th St 4 bed

rooms. 15 years old. In excellent
condition throughout Basement
l'i baths plus shower and stool
In basement Has extra garage that
could be used as private hobby
or study room. Lovely back yard
With fireplace and patio. J.H.A.
appraised at 17,000. Owner will
consider trade on smaller property.
Immediate possession, What have
you to offer? Ask for Leonard
(eve. ph.

'

LESLIE DISTRICT- -
'A very nice family home only about

2 blocks to Leslie School. nice
bedrooms. Urge living room sepsr
ate dining room, inside utility.
Plastered up and down. Insulated
and weatherstripped. Ha attached
garage. Priced right at $10,SOO, Ask
for Hicfcs (eve, ph.

301 South High Street 1 Ph."

COLBATH'S BUYS

SPECIAL $500
DOWN BUYS tmssjarge 2.bedrm.

home, living rm.. driving rm., kitch.
en, oatn. large jot wim snaoe trees.
MIGHT KENT WJTK OPTION TO
BUY. .

NEW BIG
FEATURES

LOW PRICE Living rm dining rm.
2 bedrooms, til bath, natural fin-is- h.

wonder kitchen, reck roof, ear
.port oil beat bdwd. firs., close to
school. WE LOVE IT AWO YOU
WILL TOO. PRICE IMM. TEEMS
$1,125 DOWN, f HA. " i

PRICE SLASHED
DELIGHTITJUCHEERFUL.NEV 2

bedroom home, tile bath, otl fur.
nace. living rm. with fireplace.
dining rm- - snack bar in kitchen,

. large corner lot, attached garage,
hdwd. firs.. NOT ANOTHER LIKE
TT AT THIS PRICE, 10.e00. FUA
TERMS.

ROMAN CASTLE
WOULD BE NICE TO SEE SO

WOULD THIS -- NEW $ bedroom
home with roman brick fireplace,
roman brick flower planters. Xing

' sired rooms, living rm., dining rm,
kitchen with nook, utility rm., am--
pie storage space. BE A XING IN

V YOUR . OWN CASTLE. ONLY
TAKES $1.50$ DOWN TO HAVE

. THIS ONE. ,

! ACREAGE & FARM
a run rzr I - irtt arfth uln smm

t flower and shrupa good g.bedrm.
modern home with fireplaee and

i carafe, also chicken house. On
l paved St ONLY $7,900, Take small

home in trade or $1,500 down.
! FARM 10$ ACRES S miles out

.? 35 A. in cult, balance pasture at
timber. Dandy large hip roof dairy

, barn, milk house, big hen house, I.
rm. eider nome, variety fnut Only
Ji3.oog. wun sociw aowsr,

Evening Phones of Ssltimeni
Homes Olga Oglesbee,

! Homes Ted Ellinger.
j Farms T. T. Anderson. 4' Broker Bennie Colbath, -

Dial 44494

ECS Houses For Bel

Only $300 Down
On J bdrm. suburban house with

unf. upstairs, hdwa, floors, ven.
' fireplaee oil furnace, att

garage, tare let paved street See
owner . ciw fw

nrepiace, nice eintng room, pig
utility room, hujre bedrooms, attached caraie. large well landscaped DO YOU WANT A HOME Is the down payment the reason you haven'tlot, S blocks to Englewood school, bought t If you hsv a good ' credit Tating we wiU help you to buy

mat nome that you ve been hoping tor.
$900 OR LESS DOWN. $5500 total

Northeast in Washington School

bedroom. $13,70.00, CaU Jim Rawlina.
;

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN JOURNAL)

$0$ chameksta Street Office phone 4417$
Evenings phone aalesman Chet Rawlins 24236, Jim Rawlina 7I

Dale Rayburn

insiae. nu new o. x.. oouow piurnuina., wiriis, mi
75 X 119. ',1 '

TAKE IN LOT OR SELL WITH $500
pletely redecorated home. Located
have Just the home. s

TRADE YOUR EQUITY. We Will pay
must be priced right This might
hoping for. '. t

IDEAL FOR THE FAMILY, 20 acres

t

MMrt

redecorated in and out. Lge. LR

Lge. LR wfixepLkit,A7.diawaraa.
woodworK & Kit. cupooaras.-- ctose

PLUS
Pleasing expansive appearance. Has
windows. Pleasant kit Roomy LR

for livinf. A place youll be proud
vanKieeek.

INVESTMENT .

Excel, location. Good tenants. Will
deducted, assoc. Mr. vanK.jeecK.

I
I

price. Good roomy home
Dist This home needs some eecoraung I

DOWN. $7950. This com
on paved road outside et City, we

cash plus ,1950 clean sedan. Home
oe just tne traae you nave oetn

about il miles from Salem. Haa large

fPlF a

'Mi 3

850 Automotive
tSl Aula Pert & Etmcrtrs

$ LA JALLE parts forniale. Ph.
7SU.

152 Used Crrt For Eels

WANTED!
'LATE MODEL CARS

TOP PRICES PAID '

ELSNER
MOTORS

252 M. HIGH ' PfOVX aVTSSI

144 ICRS CO.W, ODrive.
ExeeUent cond. Ph. .74i) or
Est $0. hetween 1 and $ p.m.

FOB BALE 1931 Bute Riviera
coupe. KScH. uynanow. Qpod cond,
Best offer takes. Ph. SOverton
SM573 or except Sun. Bt 2,
box it tt oiivrriun.

FOR SALE or trade, 1952 Pontiac
cat loaded. $230 for equity or older
car. After S p.m 3 bout 1'j ml.
past Hillcrest School. St 4. Box
20, Salem. 1

A WRECKED 'S3 Oldsmobile. 4800
mileage. Severe body damage.
Motor, frame and tires not dam -

Gates. Ore., or Call 73$ MU1 C,y.
J3 FORD Coupe, 2 window, excel- -

lent for hot rod. ,139. Ph.
271$ Fisher Rd.

rasnbly modern home- - Poultry house as x iu, nsrn. garage m
workshop, fruit treat, berries, about 10 acrea cultivated and 10 acres
pasture, with year around spring. School bus and milk route. Price
$10,500.00. -- Terms. A f '

BUSINESS INVESTMENT Good
building, firm $-- lease. Will net
spprox, $1S00 per yr. Price 117,500.
For particulars, CALL RICHARD
E. GRASENHORST.

LOVELY I BDRM, KING WOOD
HOME-- lat floor 2 levels, lge, liv.
rm, with fireplaee, din. rm, with
view, kitchen wtih eattng area.
Lge. - bathroom with a aeparate
shower. Lge, basmt- - colored patin
with privacy, Sound good IT IS1
Tor appt. CALL D. L SLAIIDELL

VERY ATTfUCTIVE BUNGALOW
wen constructed, I bdrms., liv. rm.
with fireplaee. full basmt Thia
home is in top condition and lo-
cated on a email lot close to bus
stop and stores. Price $1100. CALL
K. K. LAYMON

ElSTTtfL 4s BEAUTIFUL thia .

GRABENHORST
134 S LIBERTY ST.

Eveninga It Sundays eau Salesmen
D. L. BUlsdeD - H. K. Laymos . E. Law

Roy S. Ferris 3 --SO 10 T, E. GASKINS Statesman - Journal Newspapers

TRADE FOR - CAR .

OR LOT ' ;

Excellent home only $
years eia. Moover nenoei uisuicv
Hardwood floors. Very reuonably
priced and owner will accept late
model car er let up to $1500.00 as
down payment ; ,

S3500.00- - 2 ACRES -- 99E
Strategic locaOen North New; Kwy.

By.pasa Junction, autiapie r
trailer court, service station er sub-
divide for lota. , . :

DALLAS ROAD
BUSINESS BUILDING
plue $ bedroom home. Modern 40x$0

ft. concrete nuuainf wnn new o
tice. Suitable for all types r
pair er contractor. Includes heist
compressor. Good elder type pome
en property. Full price oniy is.
000 60. reasonable terms.

Mr. Estill, Salesman evenings
tfice

BURT PICHA
REALTOR i i

279 High Street
R. home in Albany. 5 years old

i for sale or trade for Salem home
of like value. Lav LR. and DR.
opens on terrace and lovely back
yard, Lg att garage. 0 floors,
earoeta. insulated. FA. heat near
bus. school, stores. $U,f. 2, 24.
Unired, im E. Sth, Albaay,

Watch The Want-Ad- s

ttO NCSTX
' STATESMAN I444S

CLASSIFIES AfiVKftTJffNO
( It) a ttses) Weekdays Sundays
OSTfiBtVieniS il
oet ttsclttmee 'M J - M '

oer Use. I Ernea 41i SLfS .

oer Une. 1 aaenth -t-SM (lad Sua.)
CJasslzled ada wiB be run In bota

papers ta eve, aaverusers me so.
vantages of the tremendous puCint
power of 25Jpo combined dreula- -
Oons.

- When aa ed Is ordered three er
dn Umea and a Sunday issue is in-

cluded (for example: Friday Satur-la-y

Sunday! the lower Sunday rates
ipply because only the Statesman
nibiishes Sundays

ClaaatfleaV. ada WiB atart In the
iteming Oregon lUUrrna eoaelude
IB) ma evening CapiUl Journal. But

7;,I; for f!aIfled ads Is
1 :oo p.m. the day before publica- -
tion. Emergency ada and email line
ads . received after 10 pun, may

Roy Todd Real Estate
FEDERAL C.I. 1500 DN.

This il a buy. Located in Englewood,
res. ut appraisal iswyo. Large uv.
rm. with fireplace. 2 bdrms. with

worlds of closet space. Large kit end
Din, eemn o so, ft, floor space.
Att gar. Lot 10 x iCJ, Price 94v0,

BUSINESS OPPORTtTNTTY
Color TV is coming get set for the

Bonanza own your own business.
Store and home j located in good
town near Salem. Owner has made
It and is retiring on his farm.
Wonderful setup for someone. Has
franchise for other appliance..
$20,000. , ! ,

ROY TODD j
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